
EL
M 
AV
E

SHILO H ST

US HWY  2
7/441

US HWY  27/441

SHILO H ST
SPRINGLAKERD SHILO H ST

CO O KE DR

LIVE O AK DR

SHILO H ST

DE
NN
IS 
AV
E

PO
IN
SE
TT
IA 
AV
E

SHILO H STSHILO H ST

N D
IXI
E A
VE

CE
NT
UR
YA
VE

CO
LL
EG
E A
VEPA
TR
IC
IA 
AV
E

RO
SE
 AV
E

SHILO H ST

PO
IN
SE
TT
IA 
AV
E

WA
TE
R 
O A
K D
R

PO IN
SET
TIA A
VE

US HWY  27/441

MARY  SUE STMARY  SUE ST

SHILO H ST

MARY  SUE STMARY  SUE ST

SHILO H ST

MARY  SUE ST

DE
NN
IS 
AV
E

PO
IN
SE
TT
IA 
AV
E

PO
IN
SE
TT
IA 
AV
E

DE
NN
IS
AV
E

MARY  SUE ST

SHILO H ST

CO O KE DR

MARY  SUE ST

CO O KE DR

SHILO H ST

HI
CK
OR
Y A
VE

MA
PL
E A
VE

EHILLTO P
ST

US
 H
WY
 27
/44
1

US HWY  27/441

US HWY  27/441

LIVEO AKDRLIVE O AK DR

CI
ND
Y A
VE

HI
CK
O R
Y  A
VE

EL
M 
AV
E

MI
KE
 AV
E

MA
PL
E A
VE

DE
NN
IS
AV
E

PO
IN
SE
TT
IA 
AV
E

JA
ME
SA
V E

US
 H
WY
 27
/44
1

US
HWY

27/441

US
HWY

27/441

SHILO H ST

DEEP
W
O O DCT

USHWY 27/441

SMITH ST

NUZUM ST

MAPLES LN

SPRING LAKE CO VE LN

CO O KE DR

ND
IXIE

AVE

US HWY  27/441

PO IN
SET
TIA A

VE

US
 H
WY
 27
/44
1

US
 H
WY
 27
/44
1

REGISTER RD

REGISTERRD

BREEZE LN

W HILLTO P ST

SATINWO O DWAY

GLENN VIEW RD

BERRY HILL CIR

FRUITLAND PARK

FRUITLAND PARK

FR
UI

TL
AN

DP
AR

K

FRUITLAND PARK

FRUITLAND PARK

FR
UI

TL
AN

D 
PA

RK

FRUITLAND PARK

FR
UI

TL
AN

D 
PA

RK

FRUITLAND PARK

FR
UI

TL
AN

D 
PA

RK

FR
UI

TL
AN

D 
PA

RK

Z e p h y r  L a k e

A

A

B

08300

05100

05400

05500

01000

01200

02100

01900

01700

01500

01500

02900

00502

03002

00802

10700

11000

03900

01200

01000

01600

04400

0030000701

02400

02301

02900

01702

09000

05500

09700

10900

11100

09600

11200

11300

11600

01201
01602

02000

05502

00800

00900

02300

00500

02200

01800

00100

01603

00100

01601

00800

10100

09500

10800

11400

11800

01604

0480003701

03102

01300

01701

00200

00400

01606

08100 03000

01100

08000

00800

00900

05200

02800

00202 10300
10400

10600

09400

09500

11500

11900

02500

08600

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

102

11

12

12

12

12 12

14

14

16

18

19

2

2

2021

24

26

27

28

29

3

3

30

32

32

34

35

36

37

39

4

4

4

40

41

48

5

5

5

52

5355

56

58

6

6

61

63

64

67

68

7

7

70 72 76

8

8384

9

90 91

94

9

5

80

1

10

10

100 101

11

12

13

13

14

14

15

16

16

18

2

2

20

20

22

29

29

3

3
3

31

32

33

33

33

33

34

35

35

36

36

38

38

38

39

39

4
4

4

40

43

43

4445

45

49

49

5

5

50

50

54

54

55

57

6

6

6

6

6

61

62

65

66

66

7

7

73 75 78

8

8

8285

9

9

9

9397

4241

8

7

6

1

1

10

10

103 106

11
11

11

11

1313
13

13

14

15

15

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

2
2

2

2

2

21

2223

25

26

26

27

27

28
28

30

30

31

31

36

37

37
41

41

42
42

42

45

46

46

5

5

51

51

59

6

60

60

63

69

7

70

71 74 77 79

8

8

8

8

81

9

9

9

92

9599

TR A

13

13

2

3

15
23

PARK

1

1

1

10

10

10

104 105

11
11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

14

14

15

17

17

17

19

2

20

21

22

23

23

24

25

26

27

27

29

3

3

3

3

30

31

32

34

34

35

37 38 39

4

4

4

4

40

40

41

43

43

44

44

47

47

48

5

5

52

53

56

57

5859

6

62

64

65

67

68

69

7

7

8

86 87 88 89

9

9

9698

10

4

12

PARK ACRES UNITPARK ACRES UNIT
2, FRUITLAND PARK2, FRUITLAND PARK

PB 15/11PB 15/11

DEEP WOOD,DEEP WOOD,
FRUITLAND PARKFRUITLAND PARK

PB 57/10PB 57/10

ZEPHYR LAKEZEPHYR LAKE
ESTATES, FRUITLAND PARKESTATES, FRUITLAND PARK

PB 24/3PB 24/3

PARK ACRES UNITPARK ACRES UNIT
3, FRUITLAND PARK3, FRUITLAND PARK

PB 18/47PB 18/47

FLORIDA FRUITLAND PARKFLORIDA FRUITLAND PARK
TROPICAL HOMESITESTROPICAL HOMESITES

PB 12/34PB 12/34
EMERALDEMERALD

SUB, FRUITLAND PARKSUB, FRUITLAND PARK
PB 14/43PB 14/43

FERRONGRA ACRES EASTFERRONGRA ACRES EAST
SUB, FRUITLAND PARKSUB, FRUITLAND PARK

PB 24/14PB 24/14

WOODLANDWOODLAND
HILLSHILLS

PB 15/47PB 15/47

DR YOUNG'S SPRINGLAKEDR YOUNG'S SPRINGLAKE
ADD SUB, FRUITLAND PARKADD SUB, FRUITLAND PARK

PB 22/2PB 22/2

PARK ACRES,PARK ACRES,
FRUITLAND PARKFRUITLAND PARK

PB 13/7PB 13/7

ZEPHYR LAKE,ZEPHYR LAKE,
FRUITLAND PARKFRUITLAND PARK

PB 11/78PB 11/78

LAKE COUNTY LAND OWNERSLAKE COUNTY LAND OWNERS
ASSN, FRUITLAND PARKASSN, FRUITLAND PARK

PB 2/36PB 2/36

LANTANA, FRUITLAND PARKLANTANA, FRUITLAND PARK
PB 32/12PB 32/12

MC KEE'SMC KEE'S
MANORMANOR
PB 17/46PB 17/46

KENMOREKENMORE
PB 8/45PB 8/45

SUNSET ADDSUNSET ADD
PB 3/13PB 3/13

SPRING LAKE MANORSPRING LAKE MANOR
PB 15/49PB 15/49

ZEPHYRZEPHYR
LAKELAKE

PB 11/78PB 11/78

T19-R24-Sec04 N1/2

Pa
th:
 \\l
ak
eg
ov
.bc
c\l
cg
is\
Wo
rkg
rou
ps
\P
rop
ert
yA
pp
rai
se
r\T
ax
Ma
ps
\20
19
\Ta
xM
ap
_H
alf
Se
cti
on
Ae
ria
l_U
pd
ate
d.m
xd

Tax Parc els
Sub divisio n Lo ts
Sub divisio n Blo c ks
Sub divisio n Bo undaries

Easem ents
Right o f Way
City Lim its
Lakes

Go vernm ent Lo ts
Sec tio n Lines
Co unty Bo undary ´ Date: 1/20/2020

Lake Co unty Pro perty Appraiser (LCPA) digital Geo graphic
Info rm atio n System  (GIS) cadastral m aps are pro duc ed so lely
fo r ad valo rem  pro perty assessm ent purpo ses and are pro vided
to  the pub lic fo r info rm atio nal purpo ses o nly.  LCPA’s GIS
cadastral m aps are NO T legal land surveys and sho uld no t b e
used o r relied upo n as suc h.  No  warranties, expressed o r
im plied, are pro vided fo r the m ap data herein, its po sitio nal o r
them atic  ac c urac y, its use, o r its interpretatio n.

17281727

2026

2324

2025

1828

2024

2424 2426

1924

2224 2226

1627

1824

2124

2326

1926

2325

1928

2125

2225

1826

1927

2126

1827

1925

1825 1829

2425

1729

1527

1628

1929

1830

1528

1427

www.lakec o pro pappr.c o m
CAREY  BAKER

LAKE CO UNTY  PRO PERTY  APPRAISER
320 W. MAIN STREET

TAVARES, FLO RIDA 32778

TAX YEAR 2020

0 200100
Feet

ASSESSMENT MAP
LAKE COUNTY, FLORIDA

Co o rdinate System :  NAD 1983 HARN StatePlane Flo rida East FIPS 0901 Feet


